
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X
PSY062C602/

APY062C602

Cultural 

Psychology/Organizational 
CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3
PSY064C401/

CPY064C401 

Community 

Psychology/Psychotherapy II

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8
PSY064C201/

CPY064C201

Advanced Social Psychology/Clinical 

Neuropsychology
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

PSY064D401/

CPY064D401 
Rehabilitation Psychology

Friday, 30 June, 2023
PSY062C401/

APY062C401
Industrial Psychology

PSY064C202/

CPY064C202

Developmental 

Psychology/Psychopathology II

PSY062C201/A

PY062C201
Introduction to Psychology II

PSY064D403/

CPY064D403
Psychology of Disability

Monday, 3 July, 2023
PSY062C402/

APY062C402
Psychological Research

PSY064C203/

CPY064C203
Research Methods in Psychology

PSY062D601/

APY062D601
Sports Psychology

PSY064D404/

CPY064D404
Child and Youth Counselling

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023
PSY062C202/A

PY062C202
Developmental Psychology

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023
PSY064C204/

CPY064C204
Qualitative Research Methods

PSY062C203/A

PY062C203
Statistics in Psychological Research II PSY064C402

Managing Organizational Culture & 

Diversity

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC
PSY062D602/

APY062D602 
Counselling Psychology

Friday, 7 July, 2023
PSY064D201/

CPY064D201
Introduction to Counselling SEC

PSY062C601/

APY062C601 
Cognitive Psychology

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

M.A. Psychology/Clinical Psychology

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

B.A. Psychology/Applied Psychology M.A. Psychology/Clinical Psychology B.A. Psychology/Applied Psychology B.A. Psychology/Applied Psychology
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